Addendum to Forrit Credit Union VISA[®] GOLD CREDIT CARD AGREEMENT

The following amendments apply to Secured Visa® Gold Credit Cards issued through Forrit Credit Union.

Section 13. SECURITY INTEREST.

This section is amended to include the following:

I pledge Shares in the amount and in the account specified below as additional security for my VISA[®] Credit Card account with Forrit Credit Union for the duration of my account until said account is paid in full and the credit line is terminated. I authorize Forrit Credit Union to apply any or all of these Shares to my VISA[®] Credit Card account without further notice when I am in default for any reason.

Member Account #	Type	Amount \$	
Is there a Minor Co-maker on the acc	ount for which you u	till be responsible?	
is there a wintor co-maker on the acc	ount for which you w	in de responsible :	
□ Yes			
Minor's Name	Signa	ture	
□ No			
Member Name:			
Member Signature:			
Date:			